All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Talon T940-001
64-Channel Digital Resource Module
In Stock

Copyright © 2014 Astronics Test Systems Inc.
8
Part Number Ordering Examples:
T940-3e503e50-3 T940 with two sets of 32 DR3e variable-voltage channels and a
VXI 4.0 augmented power converter
T940-3e50-1 T940 with 32 DR3e variable-voltage channels and a VXI 3.0
power converter
Ordering Information
continued
Additional Ordering Information
408177-001 : Racal Instruments™ 1263HPf High Power VXI 4.0 mainframe, front-maintainable
408177-005 : Racal Instruments™ 1263HPr High Power VXI 4.0 mainframe, rear-maintainable
Accessories:
602715-XXX : T940 coaxial IDC cable, 17 positions, both ends IDC-terminated (4 per 64 channel module, used with the DR9 module)
408122-XXX : T964/302-XXX Front Panel Signal Flat Shielded Cable (1 per Driver/Receiver Board) Dual-terminated
408123-XXX : T964/300-XXX Front Panel Signal Flat Ribbon Cable (1 per Driver/Receiver Board) Dual-terminated
Key: XXX = length in feet
405389-001 : Diagnostic Probe Board, Panel Mount
405389-002 : Diagnostic Probe Board, Flush Mount
408378-XXX : UR14 or UR14 Funnel (408257) Diagnostic Probe Cable
Key: XXX = length in inches
408257 : Funnel, VP90 Coaxial Interface, T940-UR14
408258 : Funnel, VP90 Coaxial Interface, T940-DR9
Software Licenses:
N/A : Driver/Soft Front Panel (included with base DRM)
T964-WCEM : Windows® CIIL Emulation Module for TYX PAWS™ ATLAS Runtime System (one license per T940 system)
T964-ARI : Application Resource Interface (ARI, one license per T940 system)
T964-VIVA : T964 VIVA™  Base Package with runtime (one license per T940 system)
Software Licenses for Optional VIVA™  Modules*:
T964-VProbe : T964 VIVA™ Diagnostics and Guided Probe (one license per T940 system)*
T964-VSIM : T964 VIVA™ Logic Simulator (one license per user)*
T964-VDBG : T964 VIVA™ Debugger (one license per user)*
T964-VCAD : T964 VIVA™ CAD links (one license per user)*
T964-VMIG : T964 VIVA™ Migration Tools (one license per user)*
*Optional VIVA™ modules require the T964 VIVA™ Base Package with runtime, part number T964-VIVA
04-24-14  v1.33
All trademarks and service marks used in this document are the
property of their respective owners.